G6841
S5610
P7673
N7353
C2522

B1761
Y2112
A3476
RO486
Q0036

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 36 - 21st November 2025

£1000 WINNER
C9756 - Mark Montgomery

£10 WINNERS
D Jones A8371
E Hughes G9835
Jason Sarsfield Q9465
David McCabe E2664
Sean Gallimore N7025
£5 WINNERS
Mr A B Sedgley U1989
D S Handley P9863
A A Henderson D3205
J Medling A9532
E Foster D8068

Mr S A Grovestock
Allan Cooke
J Carroll
William Metcalf
C Maxwell

James McGuire
Shelia Jackson
Paul Whittaker
Ellie Butterworth
Andrew Brown

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




