

WEEK 36 - 21st November 2025

£1000 WINNER C9756 - Mark Montgomery

£10 WINNERS

G6841	D Jones	A8371	Mr S A Grovestock
S5610	E Hughes	G9835	Allan Cooke
P7673	Jason Sarsfield	Q9465	J Carroll
N7353	David McCabe	E2664	William Metcalf
C2522	Sean Gallimore	N7025	C Maxwell
£5 WINNERS			
B1761	Mr A B Sedgley	U1989	James McGuire
Y2112	D S Handley	P9863	Shelia Jackson
A3476	A A Henderson	D3205	Paul Whittaker
R9486	J Medling	A9532	Ellie Butterworth
Q0036	E Foster	D8068	Andrew Brown

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845